
16.5” Ø

20”

Slice

Two dimensional slices are laser cut from raw 
sheet metal forming these stunning, industrial 
era shades. Steel is electrophoretically coated 
to prevent rusting.

96" Black textile cord.

MB6 Lamp not included.

Dimmable with Triac Dimmer.

Finish

RM

RM raw metal
Lamp

RT6B

Model

PD248

MB6

RT6B

RTL6B

Medium Base
Incandescent 60W
Medium Base Retro Filament
Bulb 60W, Clear, E26
LED 6W, Edison ST64, Clear,
2700K, 500 Lumens, E26

Incandescent

LED

Proudly Assembled in Colorado stonelighting.netPhone (312) 240-0400 info@stonelighting.net


